

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3930/2006.

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in Crl.A No.194-DB/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BABLI @ RAJWANTI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP, bail and  
office report]

Date: 01/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Mr. D. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

th. The Lower Court records be called for. Printing dispensed wi  
nal appeal may be heard on Special Leave Petition paper book. Additio  
documents, if any, may be filed within three weeks.

Liberty to mention.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master